12. Abendschwinget Fankhaus 2009

Statistik

1 Siegenthaler

Fankhaus
Zaugg Thomas
Schopfer Thomas
Zircher Fritz
Luginbuhl Hanspeter
Schiitz Urs
Zaugg Thomas

4 a Wiedmer
Fankhaus
Bremgartner ~ Marcel
Schiitz Urs
Schaller Moritz
Scheuner Michael
Gerber Christian
Brun Jonas

6 Schopfer
Marbach
Liechti Stefan
Siegenthaler ~ Matthias
Lthi Michael
Siegenthaler ~ Hans
Zircher Fritz
Kestenholz Christian

8 b Siegenthaler

Fankhaus
Walti Christoph
Luginbuhl Hanspeter
Wyss Kilian
Schopfer Thomas
Leuenberger ~ Michael
Zaugg Thomas
9 ¢ Gerber
Roéthenbach
Schitz Urs
Schnider Bruno
Liechti Stefan
Brun Jonas
Wiedmer Mathias
Habegger Heinz
10 b Scheuner
Bleiken
Wyss Kilian
Habegger Heinz
Scheidegger ~ Adrian
Wiedmer Mathias
Schnider Markus

Scheidegger ~ Markus
10 e Zircher

Eggiwil

Brun Jonas
Lendi Stefan
Antener Simon
Wyss Kilian
Lthi Michael
Schiitz Urs

11 ¢ Tschanz
Freimettigen

Zircher Fritz
Reusser Philipp
Liechti Samuel
Schnider Bruno

Wyss Kilian

Matthias

S 58.50
+  10.00
10.00
10.00

9.75
10.00

8.75

o+ + + +

Mathias

57.00
9.75
8.75
9.75

10.00
8.75
10.00

+

+ +

+

Thomas

56.50
10.00
8.50
10.00
9.00
9.00
10.00

'+ 0 +

+

Hans

56.00
9.75
8.50

10.00
9.00

+  10.00
0 8.75

+ o +

Christian

55.75
8.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
8.75
8.50

+ + + 0

o

Michael

55.50
9.00
8.50

10.00
8.50
9.75
9.75

++0 +0

Kurt

55.50
8.75
8.75
10.00
9.00
10.00

- 9.00

Richard

55.25
- 9.00
- 8.75
- 8.75
+  10.00
- 9.00

+ ' o

+
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2 Zaugg
Eggiwil
Siegenthaler ~ Matthias
Brun Jonas
Siegenthaler  Fritz
Habegger Heinz
Kestenholz Christian
Siegenthaler ~ Hans

Zusatzgang

4 b Luginbihl
Aeschi
Habegger Heinz
Siegenthaler ~ Hans
Tschanz Christoph

Siegenthaler ~ Matthias
Riegsegger Michael
Walti Christoph

7 Siegenthaler

Lotzwil
Leuenberger ~ Michael

Engel Manfred
Zaugg Thomas
Portmann Stefan
Siegrist Silas
Reusser Philipp
9 a Schitz
Reichenbach
Gerber Christian
Wiedmer Mathias
Siegrist Silas
Engel Manfred
Siegenthaler ~ Matthias
Zircher Kurt
9d Brun
Entlebuch
Zircher Kurt
Zaugg Thomas
Reusser Philipp
Gerber Christian
Géggeler Adrian
Wiedmer Mathias

10 ¢ Portmann

Fluhli
Fankhauser Hans-Jakob
Zircher Fritz
Kunz Manfred
Siegenthaler  Fritz
Walti Christoph
Engel Manfred
11 a Walti
Vechigen
Siegenthaler ~ Hans
Schaller Moritz

Leuenberger ~ Michael
Bremgartner ~ Marcel

Portmann Stefan
Luginbuhl Hanspeter
11 d Wyss
Ruderswil
Scheuner Michael
Kestenholz Christian
Siegenthaler ~ Hans
Zircher Kurt
Tschanz Richard

Thomas

S 5825
0 8.50
9.75
10.00
9.75
10.00
10.00
0.25

Hanspeter

57.00
9.00
9.75

10.00
8.50
9.75

10.00

+ + + + +

+ 4+ 0 + + !

Fritz

56.25
9.00
10.00
8.50
9.75
9.00
10.00

"+ 0+

+

Urs

55.75
9.75
8.75
9.75

10.00
8.50
9.00

+

o o+ + !

Jonas

55.75
10.00
8.50
9.75
8.75
10.00
8.75

O + 0O + O +

Stefan

55.50
10.00
8.50
10.00
8.50
8.50
10.00

+ O O + O +

Christoph

55.25
8.50
9.75
8.75

10.00
9.75
8.50

+ O

o + + !

Kilian
55.25
9.00
10.00
8.50
9.00
9.00

o o+ !

3 Habegger
Fankhaus
Luginbuhl Hanspeter
Scheuner Michael
Fink Beat
Zaugg Thomas
Liechti Samuel
Gerber Christian

5 Zurcher
Eggiwil
Tschanz Richard
Portmann Stefan
Siegenthaler ~ Matthias
Lathi Michael
Schopfer Thomas
Tschanz Christoph

8 a Leuenberger
Herbligen
Siegenthaler  Fritz
Gerber Marco
Walti Christoph
Tschanz Christoph
Siegenthaler ~ Hans
Liechti Stefan

9 b Scheidegger
Trub

Schnider Bruno
Blaser Roman
Scheuner Michael
Gerber Marco
Fink Beat
Liechti Samuel

10 a Ruegsegger
Heimenschwand

Lendi Stefan
Géggeler Adrian
Hofstetter Marco
Fink Bruno
Luginbuhl Hanspeter
Blaser Roman

10 d Kestenholz

Aeschlen
Gerber Marco
Wyss Kilian
Schnider Bruno
Scheidegger ~ Markus
Zaugg Thomas
Schopfer Thomas
11 b Tschanz
Langnau
Wiedmer Reto
Fink Bruno
Luginbuhl Hanspeter
Leuenberger ~ Michael
Engel Manfred
Zircher Fritz

11 e Bremgartner
Busswil

Wiedmer Mathias
Fink Beat
Scheidegger ~ Markus
Walti Christoph
Lendi Stefan

Heinz

57.50
9.00
10.00
10.00
8.50
10.00
10.00

+ 4+ 0 + + !

Fritz

56.75
9.00
10.00
8.75
10.00
9.00
10.00

'+ 0o+ !

+

Michael

56.00
9.00
10.00
8.75
10.00
8.50
9.75

+ 1

+ 0 + !

Adrian

55.75
8.50
10.00
8.50
10.00
9.00
9.75

Michael

55.50
8.75
8.75
9.75

10.00
8.50
9.75

+ O + O

+

+ 0 + +

Christian

55.50
9.75
8.50

10.00
10.00
8.50
8.75

o O + + 0O +

Christoph

55.25
10.00
10.00

8.50
8.50
9.75
8.50

O + O O + +

Marcel

55.25
8.75
9.00
9.75
8.75

10.00

+0 4+ ' 0O
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Gerber Marco + 9.75 Schnider Bruno + 9.75 Siegrist Silas - 9.00



12. Abendschwinget Fankhaus 2009
StatIStI k Freitag, 17. Juli 2009

12 Siegrist Silas 13 a Liechti Stefan 13 b Liechti
Rothenbach 55.00 Zollbrick 54.75 Ranflih

Hofstetter Marco + 9.75 Schopfer Thomas 0 8.50 Schnider Markus
Scheidegger ~ Markus - 9.00 Fankhauser Hans-Jakob + 9.75 Hofstetter Marco
Schitz Urs 0 8.50 Gerber Christian 0 8.50 Tschanz Richard
Zaugg Roland + 9.75 Schaller Moritz + 9.75 Reusser Philipp
Siegenthaler  Fritz - 9.00 Fink Beat + 9.75 Habegger Heinz
Bremgartner ~ Marcel - 9.00 Leuenberger ~ Michael 0 8.50 Scheidegger ~ Adrian
13 ¢ Lendi Stefan 13 d Fink Bruno 14 a Schnider
Hasle 54.75 Sorenberg 54.75 Escholzmatt
Riegsegger Michael - 9.00 Géggeler Adrian - 9.00 Liechti Samuel
Zircher Kurt - 8.75 Tschanz Christoph 0 8.50 Lathi Michael
Gerber Marco 0 8.50 Galli Markus + 10.00 Fankhauser Hans-Jakob
Antener Simon + 10.00 Riegsegger Michael 0 8.50 Reber Christian
Bremgartner ~ Marcel 0 8.50 Reusser Philipp 0 8.75 Scheuner Michael
Zaugg Roland + 10.00 Lathi Michael + 10.00 Galli Markus
14 b Reusser Philipp 14 ¢ Blaser Roman 14 d Wiedmer
Aeschlen 54.25 Signau 54.25 Fankhaus

Schopfer Andreas + 10.00 Fink Beat 0 8.50 Tschanz Christoph
Tschanz Richard - 9.00 Scheidegger ~ Adrian 0 8.50 Kunz Manfred
Brun Jonas 0 8.50 Wiedmer Reto + 9.75 Blaser Roman
Liechti Samuel 0 8.50 Schopfer Andreas - 9.00 Gerber Hans
Fink Bruno + 9.75 Schaller Moritz + 10.00 Gerber Marco
Siegenthaler  Fritz 0 8.50 Riegsegger Michael 0 8.50 Antener Simon
15 a Scheidegger Markus 15 b Fankhauser Hans-Jakob 15 ¢ Schnider
Oberdiessbach 54.00 Trub 54.00 Flahli

Gerber Hans + 10.00 Portmann Stefan 0 8.50 Scheidegger ~ Adrian
Siegrist Silas - 8.75 Liechti Stefan 0 8.50 Gerber Christian
Bremgartner ~ Marcel 0 8.50 Schnider Markus + 9.75 Kestenholz Christian
Kestenholz Christian 0 8.50 Géggeler Adrian 0 8.50 Tschanz Richard
Galli Markus + 9.75 Kunz Manfred + 10.00 Zaugg Roland
Scheuner Michael 0 8.50 Schopfer Andreas - 8.75 Wyss Kilian
15 d Gerber Marco 15 e Engel Manfred 15 f Schopfer
Signau 54.00 Oberthal 54.00 Marbach

Kestenholz Christian 0 8.75 Antener Simon + 10.00 Reusser Philipp
Leuenberger ~ Michael 0 8.50 Siegenthaler  Fritz 0 8.50 Galli Markus
Lendi Stefan + 9.75 Reber Christian + 10.00 Géggeler Adrian
Scheidegger ~ Adrian 0 8.50 Schiitz Urs 0 8.50 Blaser Roman
Wiedmer Reto + 10.00 Tschanz Christoph 0 8.50 Gerber Hans
Tschanz Richard 0 8.50 Portmann Stefan 0 8.50 Fankhauser Hans-Jakob
15 g Géggeler Adrian 16 a Schaller Moritz 16 b Ldathi
Walkringen 54.00 Sorenberg 53.75 Linden

Fink Bruno - 9.00 Reber Christian + 10.00 Kunz Manfred
Riegsegger Michael - 8.75 Walti Christoph 0 8.50 Schnider Markus
Schopfer Andreas - 9.00 Wiedmer Mathias 0 8.50 Schopfer Thomas
Fankhauser Hans-Jakob + 10.00 Liechti Stefan 0 8.50 Zircher Fritz
Brun Jonas 0 8.50 Blaser Roman 0 8.50 Zircher Kurt
Fink Beat - 8.75 Gerber Hans + 9.75 Fink Bruno
16 ¢ Antener Simon 16 d Fink Beat 17 a Galli
Langnau 53.75 Marbach 53.75 Biglen

Engel Manfred 0 8.50 Blaser Roman + 10.00 Zaugg Roland
Zaugg Roland + 9.75 Bremgartner ~ Marcel - 9.00 Schopfer Andreas
Zircher Kurt 0 8.50 Habegger Heinz 0 8.50 Fink Bruno
Lendi Stefan 0 8.50 Scheidegger ~ Adrian - 9.00 Kunz Manfred
Reber Christian + 10.00 Liechti Stefan 0 8.50 Scheidegger ~ Markus
Wiedmer Reto 0 8.50 Gaggeler Adrian - 8.75 Schnider Markus
17 b Kunz Manfred 18 a Zaugg Roland 18 b Reber
Trubschachen 52.75 Trub 52.50 Trub

Lathi Michael 0 8.50 Galli Markus - 8.75 Schaller Moritz
Wiedmer Reto + 10.00 Antener Simon 0 8.50 Gerber Hans
Portmann Stefan 0 8.50 Gerber Hans + 9.75 Engel Manfred
Galli Markus 0 8.50 Siegrist Silas 0 8.50 Schnider Markus
Fankhauser Hans-Jakob 0 8.50 Schnider Bruno 0 8.50 Antener Simon

Samuel

54.75
8.75
10.00
8.75
10.00
8.50
8.75

+

o o + !

Markus

54.25
8.75
8.50
8.50

10.00
8.50
10.00

+ O + o o !

Reto

54.25
8.50
8.75
8.50

10.00
8.50
10.00

+ O + O O O

Bruno

54.00
10.00
8.50
8.50
8.50
10.00
8.50

O + O O O +

Andreas

54.00
8.50
8.75

- 9.00

9.00

10.00

- 8.75

Michael

53.75
+  10.00
+ 9.75
0 8.50
0 8.50
0

0

' o

+

8.50
8.50

Markus

52.75
- 8.75
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.50
8.50

o o + o !

Christian

52.50
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.50
8.50

oOoo ' o
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Reber Christian 0 8.75 Lendi Stefan 0 8.50 Kunz Manfred + 9.75
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19 Gerber Hans 20 Hofstetter Marco
Langnau 51.25 Entlebuch 25.75
Scheidegger ~ Markus 0 8.50 Siegrist Silas 0 8.75
Reber Christian - 8.75 Liechti Samuel 0 8.50
Zaugg Roland 0 8.50 Riegsegger Michael 0 8.50
Wiedmer Reto 0 8.50 u
Schopfer Andreas 0 8.50 u
Schaller Moritz 0 8.50 u



